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Rehearsal Schedule DECEMBER 2023-JUNE 2024
Update 16.01.2024

Concerts and other important dates:
● Saturday, 20 April 2024 (20h00): "Music for the Stage", Soloists TBC, dir. Eric Delson,

Conservatoire Royale de Belgique, Brussels
● Saturday, 18 June 2024 (20h00): "Misatango" "Misa a Buenos Aires'', and "Nisi Dominus",

Palmieri, Etesiane Orchestra Soloists TBC, dir. Gabriel Hollander, Église St Marc, Uccle
● Saturday, 14 December 2024 (20h00): "Messiah" Handel, Orch TBC, dir. Eric Delson, Bozar

Day Date Place and Time Please prepare these pieces in advance!
Thursday Dec 7 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Read Opera/Stage Music
Thursday Dec 14 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Opera/Stage Music - PARTY
Thursday Jan 11 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Opera/Stage Music, 10-22; 46-48; 58-68; 75-81;

110-130; 189-end
Thursday Jan 18 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Opera/Stage Music 137-end
Thursday Jan 25 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Opera/Stage Music 88-136, 137-end
Thursday Feb 1 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Opera/Stage Music 10-45
Thursday Feb 8 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Opera/Stage Music 3-81
Monday Feb 12 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Opera/Stage Music 131-end
Thursday Feb 22 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Opera/Stage Music ALL
Thursday Feb 29 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Stage - ALL + Misatango Sanctus/Benedictus
Thursday March 7 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Stage Music - ALL + Misatango Kyrie/Agnus
Thursday March 14 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Stage Music - ALL + Misatango Gloria
Thursday March 21 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Stage Music - ALL + Misatango Credo
Thursday March 28 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 NO REHEARSAL
Thursday April 4 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Stage Music - ALL + Misatango/Nisi Dominus
Thursday April 11 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Stage Music - ALL
Thursday April 18 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Opera/Stage Music - Générale
Saturday April 20 CRB 18h00 - 19h00 Raccord
Saturday April 20 CRB 20h00 Concert
Thursday April 25 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Misatango- Misatango Kyrie/Agnus, Nisi 1
Thursday May 2 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Misatango - Gloria/Sanctus/Benedictus Nisi 2,3
Monday May 6 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Misatango - Credo, Nisi ALL
Thursday May 16 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Misatango - Kyrie/Gloria/Agnus, Nisi ALL
Thursday May 23 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Misatango - Credo/Sanct/Benedictus, Nisi ALL
Thursday May 30 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Misatango - ALL
Thursday June 6 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Misatango - ALL
Thursday June 13 SBF 19h30 - 22h00 Misatango - ALL
Friday June 14 ESM 19h00 - 22h30 Misatango - Générale

Saturday June 15 ESM 18h00 - 19h00 Raccord
Saturday June 15 ESM 20h00 Concert

SBF = St. Boniface School, Rue du Conseil, 59, 1050 Ixelles
CRB = Conservatoire Royal de Bruxelles, 30 Rue de la Régence, 1000 Bruxelles
BOZ = Palais des Beaux-Arts, 28 Rue Ravenstein, 1000 Bruxelles
ESM = Eglise St. Marc, Av. De Fré 76, 1180 Uccle


